
From: Lesley Groff < 
Sent: Saturday, May 13, 2017 10:52 AM 
To: Karyna Shuliak 
Subject: Fwd: Your 23andMe sample was received 

Sent from my iPhone 
=br>Begin forwarded message: 

=rom: 23andMe Notifications < 
<mailto:donotreply@23andme.com=>donotreply@23andme.com</a»<br><b>Date:</b> May 13, 2017 at 5:52:57 AM 
E=T<br><b>To:</b> labor Shuliak «a href=> 

<https://www.23andme.com/> 
Your sample has reached the lab. <https://www.23andme.com/> <=r> We've received the saliva sample registered to: 

labor Shuliak - 49791701160437 
<=r> 
Our technicians are inspecting your sample and preparing it for analysis. Yo='ll receive an email when your results are 
ready in approximately 6.8 weeks= 

<=r> 
<=r> 
While you wait 
<=r> 
View the status 
chttps://www.23andme.co=/you/?utm_source=retention&utm_medium=email&utm_content=23c_E=ail_Platform&ut 
m_campaign=sample_received&cvosrc=automated.emai=> of your sample by logging in to your account. 
<=r> 
Watch a video 
<https://www.youtube.co=/watch?v=0gC8RQ7PemM/?utm_source=retention&utm_medium=email&u=m_content=23c 
Email_Platform&utm_campaign=sample_received&cvosr==automated.email> to learn more about what we do with 

y=ur sample once it reaches our lab. 
<=r> 
<=r> 
Questions? We're here to help. Visit customercare.23andme.com 
<https://customercare.23andme.com/?utm_source=retention&utm_medium=em=il&utm_content=23c_Email_Platform 
&utm_campaign=sample_received&=mp;cvosrc=automated.email> 
<=r> 
23andMe, Inc. is located at 899 West Evelyn Avenue, Mountain View, Califo=nia, United States 94041. 
www.23andme.co= <http://www.23andme.com> 

23andMe, Inc. uses the clinical laboratory services of National Genetics Institute, a subsidiary of Laboratory Corporation, 
2440 S Sepulveda Blvd., Ste #130, Los Angeles, CA 90064. <https://plus.google.com/11514=069880864505591/posts> 
<https://twitter.com/23andme> <http://www.youtube.com/user/2=andMe> 
<https://www.facebook.com/23an=Me> <http://blog.23andme.com/> 
© 2007-2017 23andMe, Inc. 
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